
 
 

 

 

 

Shannon College of Hotel Management  
International Fees 2025     

 
BBS - Bachelor of Business Studies in International Hotel Management 

BComm - Bachelor of Commerce in International Hotel Management 

 

 Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Final Year Total  

Tuition Fees €15,000 €4,650 €15,000 €15,000 No Fees 
 

€49,650 
 

Placement 
Salaries 

 Approx. 
€23,500 

  
Range from 

€26,000-
€50,000 

 
 
 

 

 

College Fees  
 
The following fees are payable by both BBS and BComm students:   
 

Student Levy  
A student levy is payable by all students at the beginning of each of the 
first four years of the degree studies. In 2024/2025 the student levy was 
€140  

Meal Charge  

Year 1 students are provided with lunch in the college on Wednesday 
and Thursday during the 10 weeks of practical training (total of 20 
meals). Each lunch is a three-course meal. In 2024/2025 the meal charge 
was €200.  

 

Salaries  

International Students Placements (Placed in Ireland Yr. 2 - Global FY Placement) 
The salaries identified above are for guideline purposes only. 
The Year 2 salary is on average €23,500 (based on a 40hr wk. before local government tax 
deductions). Some contracts may include meals and/or lodging which can be deducted at 
source, and many students benefit from a hotel service charge or tips. The salaries in the final 
year placement can vary according to the country, the Hotel Company, position, level of 
previous experience, costs in that area.  The salaries for 2024/2025 range from €26,000 - 
€50,000. ( before local government tax deductions). These sample salaries are annual salaries, 
and, in some cases, they increase after the first 9 months (upon graduation) pending contracts. 
Students enrolling in September 2025 will begin their final year placement in 2029, by which 
time salaries and contracts will have changed from the figures outlined above. 
 



 
 

Other Costs 

 

Costs 
 

Approx. 
Amount 

Details 

Accommodation €90 
twin/ 
€150 
single 

per week 

The college’s provider of student accommodation is Castle 
gardens, Bunratty Village. The cost of accommodation was 
€90 per week (shared room) & €150 per week (Single 
Room). All rooms in 2024 were shared rooms. The security 
deposit was €300 based on 6 sharing.  
 

Utilities Deposit   €500 A utilities deposit of €500 is payable and will be offset against 
the utility bills. 
 

Bus €400 The college organises a bus to transfer students from 
Bunratty to the college each morning.  The cost per semester 
was €400. This service is available subject to numbers. 
 

Uniforms €684 Includes college business suit, restaurant uniform, 
accommodation uniform, chef uniform, kitchen knives and 
kitchen safety shoes. 
 

Books   €220 Students will have to buy mandatory books for Year 1. 
Students may be able to buy these books second hand which 
would help to reduce the cost. 
 

Health 
Insurance 

 Health insurance is mandatory for visa purposes. The cost 
will differ depending on the type of health insurance you 
choose to purchase. Please see the link below for further 
information. www.universityofgalway.ie/international-
students/offerholders/immigration 
 

 
The above summary is based on 2024/2025 costs and expenses. However, there may be slight increases 
in costs for the 2025/2026 academic year.  

 

Fee Regulations 
 
Full details of all regulations relating to fees including the refund policy can be found on the University of 
Galway website: www.universityofgalway.ie/international-students/offerholders/fees-and-registration/ 

 

Disclaimer 
 
Shannon College reserves the right to change regulations, academic structure, placement arrangements, fees, 
deposits and fee structure at any time. 
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